
Pos 

Formula Superbike Sunday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

SuperSport Open Sunday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

25 

55a 

194 

17a 

222 

83 

661 

50 

71 

92 

145 

161 

35 

143f 

23x 

710 

37 

9x 

741 

165 

86 

10 

Name 

David Anthony 

Michael Gilbert 

Deion Campbell 

Bryce Kornbau 

Manuel Segura 

Kreece Elliott 

Haydn Meng 

Nicholas Ciling 

Jorge Ehrenstein 

Joel Ohman 

Jeff Whitmer 

Sahar Zvik 

Mark DeGross 

Ryan Shu 

Philip DeGama-Blanchet 

John Menzie 

Logan Oster 

Justin Knapik 

Andy Branson 

Aleks Palacios 

Justin Fite 

Jeff White 

Class 

Formula Superbike Sunday 

Formula Superbike Sunday 

Formula Superbike Sunday 

Formula Superbike Sunday 

Formula Superbike Sunday 

Formula Superbike Sunday 

Formula Superbike Sunday 

Formula Superbike Sunday 

Formula Superbike Sunday 

Formula Superbike Sunday 

Formula Superbike Sunday 

SuperSport Open Sunday 

SuperSport Open Sunday 

SuperSport Open Sunday 

SuperSport Open Sunday 

SuperSport Open Sunday 

SuperSport Open Sunday 

SuperSport Open Sunday 

SuperSport Open Sunday 

SuperSport Open Sunday 

SuperSport Open Sunday 

SuperSport Open Sunday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.379 

0.627 

5.597 

13.722 

17.379 

20.304 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

0.278 

10.177 

10.775 

15.990 

19.492 

20.471 

31.435 

43.465 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

10:33.222 

10:33.601 

10:33.849 

10:38.819 

10:46.944 

10:50.601 

10:53.526 

0.318 

11:12.966 

11:13.244 

11:23.143 

11:23.741 

11:28.956 

11:32.458 

11:33.437 

11:44.401 

11:56.431 

Best Tm 

1:44.922 

1:44.693 

1:44.829 

1:45.109 

1:46.855 

1:46.743 

1:47.751 

1:47.985 

1:48.028 

1:49.109 

1:49.585 

1:50.404 

1:50.766 

1:50.999 

1:52.864 

1:53.522 

Sponsor 

Long Beach BMW Motorcycles, California Superbike School, Bren Tuning, Racer's Edge Performance  

Redwood Pipe and Drain, Law Tigers, Bay Mobile Truck Wash, The S Shop, KYT, RTM, PCP, PTT,  

Taylor Racing 

Vortex Braking Axo 

Vesrah, Vortex, KYT, RST 

Argyll motorsports, pirelli tires, alpinestars, bren tune,  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/7/2025 10:43:09 AM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

0.379 

Avg. Speed 

91.418 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.693 

Best Speed 

92.155 

Best Lap by 

55a - Michael Gilbert 

CVMA 2025-2026 Round 3 Dec 5-Dec 7 

Sun Race 01: Formula Superbike & Supersport Open 

Sun Race 01: Formula Superbike & Supersport Open 

Race (6 Laps) started at 9:40:48 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 2.680 miles 

12/7/2025 09:30 


