

Sun Race 01: Formula Superbike & Supersport Open

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 2.680 miles

Sun Race 01: Formula Superbike & Supersport Open

12/7/2025 09:30

Race (6 Laps) started at 9:40:48

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
Formula Superbike Sunday								
1	25	David Anthony	Formula Superbike S	6		10:33.222	1:44.922	
2	55a	Michael Gilbert	Formula Superbike S	6	0.379	10:33.601	1:44.693	
3	194	Deion Campbell	Formula Superbike S	6	0.627	10:33.849	1:44.829	
4	17a	Bryce Kornbau	Formula Superbike S	6	5.597	10:38.819	1:45.109	
5	222	Manuel Segura	Formula Superbike S	6	13.722	10:46.944	1:46.855	
6	83	Kreece Elliott	Formula Superbike S	6	17.379	10:50.601	1:46.743	
7	661	Haydn Meng	Formula Superbike S	6	20.304	10:53.526	1:47.751	

Not classified

DNF	50	Nicholas Ciling	Formula Superbike S		DNF	0.318		
DNS	71	Jorge Ehrenstein	Formula Superbike S		DNS			
DNS	92	Joel Ohman	Formula Superbike S		DNS			
DNS	145	Jeff Whitmer	Formula Superbike S		DNS			Long Beach BMW Motorcyc

SuperSport Open Sunday

1	161	Sahar Zvik	SuperSport Open Sur	6		11:12.966	1:47.985	
2	35	Mark DeGross	SuperSport Open Sur	6	0.278	11:13.244	1:48.028	
3	143f	Ryan Shu	SuperSport Open Sur	6	10.177	11:23.143	1:49.109	Redwood Pipe and Drain, L
4	23x	Philip DeGama-Blanchet	SuperSport Open Sur	6	10.775	11:23.741	1:49.585	Taylor Racing
5	710	John Menzie	SuperSport Open Sur	6	15.990	11:28.956	1:50.404	Vortex Braking Axo
6	37	Logan Oster	SuperSport Open Sur	6	19.492	11:32.458	1:50.766	Vesrah, Vortex, KYT, RST
7	9x	Justin Knapik	SuperSport Open Sur	6	20.471	11:33.437	1:50.999	Argyll motorsports, pirelli ti
8	741	Andy Branson	SuperSport Open Sur	6	31.435	11:44.401	1:52.864	
9	165	Aleks Palacios	SuperSport Open Sur	6	43.465	11:56.431	1:53.522	

Not classified

DNS	86	Justin Fite	SuperSport Open Sur		DNS			
DNS	10	Jeff White	SuperSport Open Sur		DNS			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.379	91.418	1:44.693	92.155	55a - Michael Gilbert

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Jay Tanner - Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Chuckwalla valley raceway